Drew-3
3-Part Differential Automatic Hematology System3-Part Differential Automatic Hematology System
Large color LCD touch-screen for ease of use
16 parameters
60 samples per hour60 samples per hour
10μL sample size (whole blood) + pre diluted mode
User-friendly operator interface
Data management stores up to 1000 sample records and QC statistics

MCV 45 to 150 fL ± 1.0 or ± 3%
Plt 10 to 2000 x thousand cells/μL ± 8 or 5%
ORDERING INFORMATION
Instrument
WBC
Lymp#, Gran#, Mids#
Lymp%, Gran%, Mids%
RBC, Hgb, Hct, MCV, MCH, MCHC, RDW,
Plt, MPV.
The system also displays an on-screen
three histogram WBC, RBC and PLT.
BAS-9001-181 Drew-3 Hematology system
Consumables
D3-PAC Drew-3 Reagent Pack (300 samples)
Quality Control
EXA-326 EX-TROL tri-level (L,N,H 6x2.5ml of each)
EXA-346 EX-TROL tri-level (L,N,H 6x4.5ml of each)
EXA-25L EX-TROL Low (1x2.5ml)
THROUGHPUT
The instrument has a throughput of 60
samples per hour in direct sampling mode.
SAMPLE HANDLING
Patient ID, Sample ID can be entered
alphanumerically. Blood samples must be
collected into EDTA tubes The Drew-3 uses
EXA-25N EX-TROL Normal (1x2.5ml)
EXA-25H EX-TROL High (1x2.5ml)
EXA-1825N EX-TROL Normal (18x2.5ml)
EXA-45L EX-TROL Low (1x4.5ml)
EXA-45N EX-TROL Normal (1x4.5ml)
EXA-45H EX-TROL High (1x4.5ml)
collected into EDTA tubes. The Drew 3 uses
the following blood volumes:
Direct mode: 10μL whole blood.
Prediluted/Capillary: 25μL into 0.5ml of